LED FLOOD LIGHT : GFL-LX Series
General specification
Input Voltage 220 ~ 240Vac
Frequency 50/60Hz
Power Factor > 0.9
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ +50°C
IP Rating IP65
Lifetime 30khrs
Housing Material Die-cast Aluminium
Cover Material Glass
Finishing Black powder coated
Beam Angle > 110°
Specification
MODEL POWER LUMEN CCT Input current Surge Protection NW.
GFL-LX-30W-3000 30 W 2,600 lm 3000 K
GFL-LX-30W-4000 30 W 2,800 lm 4000 K
GFL-LX-30W-6500 30 W 2,800 lm 6500 K
GFL-LX-50W-3000 50 W 4,400 lm 3000 K
GFL-LX-50W-4000 50 W 4,500 lm 4000 K
GFL-LX-50W-6500 50 W 4,500 lm 6500 K
GFL-LX-70W-3000 70 W 6,100 lm 3000 K
GFL-LX-70W-4000 70 W 6,300 lm 4000 K
GFL-LX-70W-6500 70 W 6,300 lm 6500 K
GFL-LX-100W-3000 100 W 8,800 lm 3000 K
GFL-LX-100W-4000 100 W 9,100 lm 4000 K
GFL-LX-100W-6500 100 W 9,100 lm 6500 K
Dimension Photometric Data
update 080921
0.35A 3KV 244 x 217 x 26mm 0.75 Kg
0.5A 3KV 287 x 232 x 32mm 1.12 Kg
DIMENSION (LxWxH)
0.15A 1KV 187 x 167 x 24mm 0.43 Kg
0.25A 1KV 217 x 185 x 26mm 0.60 Kg